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Taluka QUEPEM 
Survey No. 19 

Village Cavorem Sub Div. No. 0 

Name of the Field Paika Jor Tenure 

Cultivable Area (Ha.Ars.Sq.Mtrs) ATTUT 7 (. 3TT. Tt. T.) 
Dry Crop Garden Total Cutivable Area 

Rice Khajan Ker Morad 

0000.00.00 0265.77.75 0000.00.00 0000.00.000000.00.00 0000.00.00 0265.77.75
ivable Area (Ha.Ars. Sq Mtrs) RA 7 ( 3TT, t. T.) 
Pot-Kharab_ 

Class (a) 

Un-ca 

Remarks iT 
Class (b) Total Un-Cultivable Area Grand Total 

() 
0000.00.00 0000.00.00 0000.00.00 0265.77.75 

AssessmentRs. 0.00 Predial Rs. 0.00 Foro Rent Rs. 0.00 Rs. 0.00 

S.No. Name of the Occupant Khata No. Remarkss Mutation No. TT 

Govemment of Goa. 

S.No. |Name of the Tenant ar T Khata No. Mutation No. |Remarks 
T 

-Nil- 

Other Rights 
Name of Person holding nghts and nature of rights: 

Mutation No. RemarkS 

-- --Nil---- -

Details of Cropped Area frarfre eATT TTTf 
SeasonName Unirrigated Land not Available for 

Cultivation afn uiz 
Area à 

Imigated Source of Remarks 

imgation rm 
Year Name of the Mode 

Cultivator pf Crop aTT 

Nature TTT TuIT-YTT 
Ha.Ars.Sq.Mts Ha.Ars Sq.Mts Ha Ars.Sq.Mts 
. 3TT, Ft. . . TT. M. tt. 3AT7. t. t. 

- --Nil--t-----

End of Report 
For any further inquires, please contact the e concemed Taluka. 
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